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1st day: 

Humidity: 47,0%          Rink temperature: 11,2 °C          Ice temperature:-7,2° C 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun F1/F2 Women 100m  
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 1 O 195 BICA Ania ROU 14.62 PB - 
 14.62(14.62) 

 2. 1 I 218 MIHAI Eva ROU 15.47 PB 00.85 
 15.47(15.47) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun F1/F2 Men 100m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 1 O 177 MAXIM Mercusev ROU 13.73 PB - 
 13.73(13.73) 

 2. 2 O 283 TURJAN Claudiu ROU 14.63 PB 00.90 
 14.63(14.63) 

 3. 2 I 281 NECHITA Meiu Vladimir ROU 15.05 PB 01.32 
 15.05(15.05) 

 4. 1 I 277 BALESCU Tudor ROU 16.40 PB 02.67 
 16.40(16.40) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun E1 Women 500m  
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 1 O 212 POPA Amalia ROU 51.92 PB - 
 13.25(13.25) 51.92(38.67) 

 2. 2 O 178 SARA Balas ROU 54.22 PB 02.30 
 13.65(13.65) 54.22(40.57) 

 3. 1 I 285 MATEI Catrinel ROU 55.63 PB 03.71 
 14.28(14.28) 55.63(41.35) 

 4. 2 I 220 POPIȘTEANU Irina ROU 1:04.03 PB 12.11 
 14.67(14.67) 1:04.03(49.36) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun E2 Women 500m  
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 4 I 264 NECHITA MEIU Alexandra ROU 49.02 PB - 
 12.69(12.69) 49.02(36.33) 

 2. 3 I 226 VIOLA VERONIKA Lőrinczi Mátéfi ROU 50.65 PB 01.63 
 13.09(13.09) 50.65(37.56) 

 3. 3 O 286 TOMA Bianca ROU 53.08 PB 04.06 
 14.03(14.03) 53.08(39.05) 

 4. 4 O 171 ASTEFANOAIE Diana ROU 54.05 PB 05.03 
 13.84(13.84) 54.05(40.21) 

 5. 1 O 237 KLÁRA Veress ROU 55.26 PB 06.24 
 13.58(13.58) 55.26(41.68) 

 6. 1 I 217 IONESCU Mina ROU 1:07.12 PB 18.10 
 15.13(15.13) 1:07.12(51.99) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun E1/E2 Men 500m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 2 I 253 TURJAN Paul ROU 46.79 PB - 
 12.50(12.50) 46.79(34.29) 

 2. 2 O 199 ARSENE George Gabriel ROU 51.79 PB 05.00 
 13.18(13.18) 51.79(38.61) 

 3. 1 O 223 SOARE Efrem ROU 52.25 PB 05.46 
 13.59(13.59) 52.25(38.66) 

 4. 1 I 192 DAVID Razvan ROU 53.27 PB 06.48 
 13.90(13.90) 53.27(39.37) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun D1 Women 500m  
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 6 I 210 FELEA Eufimia ROU 45.19 PB - 
 12.19(12.19) 45.19(33.00) 

 2. 6 O 263 MUNTEANU Ecaterina ROU 46.60 PB 01.41 
 12.65(12.65) 46.60(33.95) 

 3. 4 I 260 HERMEZIU Ana Timea ROU 47.50 PB 02.31 
 12.55(12.55) 47.50(34.95) 

 4. 5 I 172 DIANA Melnic ROU 47.76 PB 02.57 
 12.83(12.83) 47.76(34.93) 

 5. 5 O 174 TURCAN Elena ROU 47.78 PB 02.59 
 12.63(12.63) 47.78(35.15) 
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 6. 4 O 173 EMMA Gaspar ROU 48.07 PB 02.88 
 13.33(13.33) 48.07(34.74) 

 7. 3 O 209 CONSTANTIN Ilica Gabriela ROU 49.48 PB 04.29 
 13.03(13.03) 49.48(36.45) 

 8. 3 I 258 BUGNAR Antonia Maria ROU 49.58 PB 04.39 
 13.39(13.39) 49.58(36.19) 

 9. 1 I 208 CATARGIU Ruxandra Maria ROU 49.69 PB 04.50 
 12.82(12.82) 49.69(36.87) 

 10. 1 O 196 HANC Ruxandra ROU 50.29 PB 05.10 
 13.26(13.26) 50.29(37.03) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun D2 Women 500m  
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 4 I 207 AVRAMESCU Alessia Maria ROU 45.69 PB - 
 12.32(12.32) 45.69(33.37) 

 2. 4 O 257 BALESCU Ana Maria ROU 45.93  00.24 
 12.53(12.53) 45.93(33.40) 

 3. 2 O 211 MERLAN Andreea ROU 47.79 PB 02.10 
 12.31(12.31) 47.79(35.48) 

 4. 3 I 266 SPATAROIU Alexandra ROU 48.53  02.84 
 13.44(13.44) 48.53(35.09) 

 5. 3 O 256 BAICU Mara ROU 49.86  04.17 
 13.27(13.27) 49.86(36.59) 

 6. 2 I 255 AVRAM Ilinca ROU 50.38 PB 04.69 
 13.31(13.31) 50.38(37.07) 

 7. 1 I 219 MOCANU Irina ROU 1:00.95 PB 15.26 
 14.93(14.93) 1:00.95(46.02) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun D1 Men 500m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 4 O 158 MARIO DAVID BARBU ROU 47.46  - 
 12.78(12.78) 47.46(34.68) 

 2. 3 O 203 RADU Călin ROU 48.78 PB 01.32 
 12.63(12.63) 48.78(36.15) 

 3. 4 I 193 BOGDAN Cezar Constantin ROU 50.82 PB 03.36 
 13.25(13.25) 50.82(37.57) 

 4. 1 I 201 VINTILĂ Darius Cristian ROU 52.16 PB 04.70 
 13.15(13.15) 52.16(39.01) 

 5. 3 I 214 DRAGU Ștefan ROU 1:25.84 PB 38.38 
 18.39(18.39) 1:25.84(1:07.45) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun D2 Men 500m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 1 I 276 BRAIA Paul ROU 44.67 PB - 
 11.65(11.65) 44.67(33.02) 

 2. 2 O 251 NECHITA MEIU Andrei ROU 47.69 PB 03.02 
 12.89(12.89) 47.69(34.80) 

 3. 2 I 216 TERENTE Vasile ROU 49.59 PB 04.92 
 13.24(13.24) 49.59(36.35) 

 4. 1 O 225 BALÁZS Lőrinczi Mátéfi ROU 52.33 PB 07.66 
 13.32(13.32) 52.33(39.01) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun C Women   
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 4 I 162 BACILA Anastasia Elena ROU 40.72 PB - 
 11.25(11.25) 40.72(29.47) 

 2. 4 O 168 FELEA Irina ROU 43.45  02.73 
 12.05(12.05) 43.45(31.40) 

 3. 3 I 262 MUNTEANU Cleopatra ROU 43.48 PB 02.76 
 11.81(11.81) 43.48(31.67) 

 4. 2 I 259 FEJER Vanessa ROU 44.39 PB 03.67 
 12.14(12.14) 44.39(32.25) 

 5. 3 O 165 DOROBANTU STEFANIA ROU 44.84  04.12 
 12.03(12.03) 44.84(32.81) 

 6. 2 O 205 ARSENE Maria Ștefania ROU 46.83 PB 06.11 
 12.90(12.90) 46.83(33.93) 

 7. 1 I 157 STAN Ioana ROU 47.36 PB 06.64 
 12.26(12.26) 47.36(35.10) 
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Result by Rank ROU Jun C Men 500m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 6 I 175 ANDREI Astefanoaie ROU 40.55 PB - 
 11.11(11.11) 40.55(29.44) 

 2. 6 O 200 MEREUȚĂ Alexandru ROU 41.42 PB 00.87 
 11.42(11.42) 41.42(30.00) 

 3. 5 O 249 MONEA Marius ROU 42.05 PB 01.50 
 11.80(11.80) 42.05(30.25) 

 4. 5 I 159 HARABALA PETRU STEFAN ROU 44.29 PB 03.74 
 11.88(11.88) 44.29(32.41) 

 5. 4 I 202 VASILE-BASARABEANU Ștefan ROU 44.97 PB 04.42 
 12.16(12.16) 44.97(32.81) 

 6. 4 O 153 MEREUTA David ROU 45.23 PB 04.68 
 12.44(12.44) 45.23(32.79) 

 7. 3 I 280 NECHITA Gabriel ROU 46.63 PB 06.08 
 12.60(12.60) 46.63(34.03) 

 8. 1 I 215 IONESCU Constantin ROU 52.12 PB 11.57 
 13.44(13.44) 52.12(38.68) 

 9. 3 O 194 OMANIA Rafael ROU 55.74 PB 15.19 
 14.92(14.92) 55.74(40.82) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun B Women 500m  
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 4 I 169 SZASZ Diana ROU 42.96  - 
 11.69(11.69) 42.96(31.27) 

 2. 4 O 167 COSTEA Alesia ROU 44.01  01.05 
 11.95(11.95) 44.01(32.06) 

 3. 3 I 163 BAGHIU Anna Elisa ROU 45.40  02.44 
 11.90(11.90) 45.40(33.50) 

 4. 3 O 336 POP Larisa Hgyi ROU 47.76 PB 04.80 
 12.42(12.42) 47.76(35.34) 

 5. 1 O 238 MÁRTON Henrietta ROU 48.24 PB 05.28 
 12.64(12.64) 48.24(35.60) 

 6. 1 I 337 TATAR Ingrid ROU 1:00.09 SB F17.13 
 19.67(19.67) 1:00.09(40.42) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun B Men 500m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 4 I 166 DEBU Tudor ROU 38.93 PB - 
 10.83(10.83) 38.93(28.10) 

 2. 4 O 160 LUCA MARIAN TUDOR MĀRII ROU 41.06 PB 02.13 
 11.47(11.47) 41.06(29.59) 

 3. 3 I 176 ANDREI Nicolae ROU 42.88 PB 03.95 
 12.24(12.24) 42.88(30.64) 

 4. 3 O 156 SOPTAREANU Yanis ROU 44.99 PB 06.06 
 12.14(12.14) 44.99(32.85) 

 5. 1 I 278 HERMEZIU Luca Adrian ROU 48.12 PB 09.19 
 12.87(12.87) 48.12(35.25) 

 6. 1 O 341 KRISTÓF Fodor ROU 48.40 PB 09.47 
 12.81(12.81) 48.40(35.59) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun A Women 500m  
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 2 I 265 ONICA Jessica ROU 48.08 PB - 
 12.91(12.91) 48.08(35.17) 

 2. 2 O 164 BALOI Selena ROU 49.47 PB 01.39 
 13.09(13.09) 49.47(36.38) 

 3. 1 I 335 CIFRA Daria ROU 51.72 SB 03.64 
 13.59(13.59) 51.72(38.13) 

 4. 1 O 334 CHIBULCUTEAN Carmen ROU 54.36 PB 06.28 
 14.80(14.80) 54.36(39.56) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun A Men 500m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 4 I 161 POPA Vlád ROU 38.50 PB - 
 10.70(10.70) 38.50(27.80) 

 2. 4 O 248 FRANCU CITRE Cristian ROU 42.15 PB 03.65 
 11.47(11.47) 42.15(30.68) 

 3. 3 I 279 MOISA Casian ROU 43.23 PB F04.73 
 11.71(11.71) 43.23(31.52) 

 4. 1 I 282 TIBOACA Alexandru ROU 45.69 PB 07.19 
 12.26(12.26) 45.69(33.43) 

  

http://www.elementaltiming.com/


 ROMANIA CUP 
 Max-Aicher-Arena – Inzell (GER) / 20. – 21.12.2024 

21.12.2024 17:08 Official data service SSCM / www.elementaltiming.com Page 5 

 

 5. 3 O 338 TAMAS Szabolcs ROU 49.12 SB 10.62 
 13.35(13.35) 49.12(35.77) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Seniors Women 500m  
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 2 I 261 HOGAS Mihaela ROU 39.42 SB - 
 10.84(10.84) 39.42(28.58) 

 2. 2 O 267 STĂNICĂ Bianca-Lorena ROU 40.98  01.56 
 11.22(11.22) 40.98(29.76) 

 3. 1 I 244 ŞTEF Raluca Doina ROU 41.36 SB 01.94 
 11.09(11.09) 41.36(30.27) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Seniors Men 500m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 2 I 155 NITU Gabriel Eduard ROU 35.96 PB - 
 09.96(09.96) 35.96(26.00) 

 2. 2 O 252 NEDELEA Cosmin ROU 36.52  00.56 
 10.17(10.17) 36.52(26.35) 

 3. 1 O 250 NECHITA Robert ROU 37.87 SB 01.91 
 10.51(10.51) 37.87(27.36) 

 4. 1 I 243 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 38.12 PB 02.16 
 10.65(10.65) 38.12(27.47) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun F1/F2 Women 300m  
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 1 I 195 BICA Ania ROU 37.56 PB - 
 37.56(37.56) 

 2. 1 O 218 MIHAI Eva ROU 41.42 PB 03.86 
 41.42(41.42) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun F1/F2 Men 300m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 1 O 177 MAXIM Mercusev ROU 34.72 PB - 
 34.72(34.72) 

 2. 2 O 283 TURJAN Claudiu ROU 43.74 PB F09.02 
 43.74(43.74) 

 3. 2 I 281 NECHITA Meiu Vladimir ROU 46.62  F11.90 
 46.62(46.62) 

 4. 1 I 277 BALESCU Tudor ROU 46.76 PB 12.04 
 46.76(46.76) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun E1 Women 300m  
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 2 O 212 POPA Amalia ROU 32.94 PB - 
 32.94(32.94) 

 2. 2 I 178 SARA Balas ROU 34.21 PB 01.27 
 34.21(34.21) 

 3. 1 I 285 MATEI Catrinel ROU 35.45 PB 02.51 
 35.45(35.45) 

 4. 1 O 220 POPIȘTEANU Irina ROU 39.14 PB 06.20 
 39.14(39.14) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun E2 Women 300m  
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 4 O 264 NECHITA MEIU Alexandra ROU 30.37 PB - 
 30.37(30.37) 

 2. 1 O 226 VIOLA VERONIKA Lőrinczi Mátéfi ROU 31.90 PB 01.53 
 31.90(31.90) 

 3. 4 I 286 TOMA Bianca ROU 33.55 PB 03.18 
 33.55(33.55) 

 4. 3 O 171 ASTEFANOAIE Diana ROU 33.67 PB 03.30 
 33.67(33.67) 

 5. 1 I 237 KLÁRA Veress ROU 34.07 PB 03.70 
 34.07(34.07) 

 6. 3 I 217 IONESCU Mina ROU 38.31 PB 07.94 
 38.31(38.31) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun E1/E2 Men 300m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 2 I 253 TURJAN Paul ROU 30.06 PB - 
 30.06(30.06) 

 2. 1 O 223 SOARE Efrem ROU 32.18 PB 02.12 
 32.18(32.18) 
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 3. 1 I 192 DAVID Razvan ROU 32.58 PB 02.52 
 32.58(32.58) 

 4. 2 O 199 ARSENE George Gabriel ROU 32.95 PB 02.89 
 32.95(32.95) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun D1 Women 1000m  
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 4 I 210 FELEA Eufimia ROU 1:33.50 PB - 
 21.05(21.05) 55.64(34.59) 1:33.50(37.86) 

 2. 1 O 260 HERMEZIU Ana Timea ROU 1:37.99 PB 04.49 
 21.67(21.67) 58.04(36.37) 1:37.99(39.95) 

 3. 5 O 172 DIANA Melnic ROU 1:38.02 PB 04.52 
 22.30(22.30) 59.02(36.72) 1:38.02(39.00) 

 4. 3 I 258 BUGNAR Antonia Maria ROU 1:38.62 PB 05.12 
 22.89(22.89) 59.89(37.00) 1:38.62(38.73) 

 5. 1 I 263 MUNTEANU Ecaterina ROU 1:39.05 PB 05.55 
 21.59(21.59) 57.97(36.38) 1:39.05(41.08) 

 6. 6 O 173 EMMA Gaspar ROU 1:39.88 PB 06.38 
 23.52(23.52) 59.61(36.09) 1:39.88(40.27) 

 7. 5 I 196 HANC Ruxandra ROU 1:40.39 PB 06.89 
 23.48(23.48) 1:00.65(37.17) 1:40.39(39.74) 

 8. 3 O 209 CONSTANTIN Ilica Gabriela ROU 1:40.77 PB 07.27 
 22.54(22.54) 1:00.44(37.90) 1:40.77(40.33) 

 9. 6 I 174 TURCAN Elena ROU 1:41.03  07.53 
 22.05(22.05) 59.13(37.08) 1:41.03(41.90) 

 10. 4 O 208 CATARGIU Ruxandra Maria ROU 1:43.53 PB 10.03 
 22.53(22.53) 1:00.64(38.11) 1:43.53(42.89) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun D2 Women 1000m  
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 4 I 257 BALESCU Ana Maria ROU 1:32.34  - 
 21.47(21.47) 55.28(33.81) 1:32.34(37.06) 

 2. 2 O 207 AVRAMESCU Alessia Maria ROU 1:32.79 PB 00.45 
 20.92(20.92) 55.28(34.36) 1:32.79(37.51) 

 3. 4 O 266 SPATAROIU Alexandra ROU 1:39.31  06.97 
 23.59(23.59) 1:00.09(36.50) 1:39.31(39.22) 

 4. 3 O 256 BAICU Mara ROU 1:44.25  11.91 
 23.04(23.04) 1:01.16(38.12) 1:44.25(43.09) 

 5. 3 I 255 AVRAM Ilinca ROU 1:45.84 PB 13.50 
 23.60(23.60) 1:03.36(39.76) 1:45.84(42.48) 

 6. 2 I 211 MERLAN Andreea ROU 1:49.02  F16.68 
 21.88(21.88) 59.17(37.29) 1:49.02(49.85) 

 7. 1 I 219 MOCANU Irina ROU 2:10.75 PB 38.41 
 27.07(27.07) 1:16.29(49.22) 2:10.75(54.46) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun D1 Men 1000m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 4 O 158 MARIO DAVID BARBU ROU 1:38.55 PB - 
 22.17(22.17) 58.25(36.08) 1:38.55(40.30) 

 2. 1 I 203 RADU Călin ROU 1:40.10 PB 01.55 
 22.48(22.48) 59.96(37.48) 1:40.10(40.14) 

 3. 4 I 193 BOGDAN Cezar Constantin ROU 1:45.78 PB 07.23 
 23.20(23.20) 1:01.87(38.67) 1:45.78(43.91) 

 4. 3 O 201 VINTILĂ Darius Cristian ROU 1:49.33 PB 10.78 
 23.44(23.44) 1:04.68(41.24) 1:49.33(44.65) 

 5. 3 I 214 DRAGU Ștefan ROU 3:01.96 PB 1:23.41 
 37.55(37.55) 1:50.24(1:12.69) 3:01.96(1:11.72) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun D2 Men 1000m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 1 I 276 BRAIA Paul ROU 1:32.83 PB - 
 21.13(21.13) 55.09(33.96) 1:32.83(37.74) 

 2. 2 O 251 NECHITA MEIU Andrei ROU 1:40.80  07.97 
 22.47(22.47) 59.42(36.95) 1:40.80(41.38) 

 3. 2 I 216 TERENTE Vasile ROU 1:42.49 PB 09.66 
 23.40(23.40) 1:01.58(38.18) 1:42.49(40.91) 

 4. 1 O 225 BALÁZS Lőrinczi Mátéfi ROU 1:49.86 PB 17.03 
 23.83(23.83) 1:04.84(41.01) 1:49.86(45.02) 
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Result by Rank ROU Jun C Women 1000m  
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

1. 4 I 162 BACILA Anastasia Elena ROU 1:22.10 PB - 
 19.31(19.31) 49.36(30.05) 1:22.10(32.74) 

 2. 4 O 168 FELEA Irina ROU 1:26.97  04.87 
 20.67(20.67) 52.47(31.80) 1:26.97(34.50) 

 3. 3 I 262 MUNTEANU Cleopatra ROU 1:29.22  07.12 
 20.63(20.63) 53.67(33.04) 1:29.22(35.55) 

 4. 2 I 259 FEJER Vanessa ROU 1:30.02 PB 07.92 
 20.63(20.63) 53.76(33.13) 1:30.02(36.26) 

 5. 3 O 165 DOROBANTU STEFANIA ROU 1:30.77  08.67 
 20.83(20.83) 54.89(34.06) 1:30.77(35.88) 

 6. 1 I 157 STAN Ioana ROU 1:42.68 SB 20.58 
 21.62(21.62) 58.78(37.16) 1:42.68(43.90) 

 7. 2 O 205 ARSENE Maria Ștefania ROU 1:42.93  F20.83 
 22.58(22.58) 56.99(34.41) 1:42.93(45.94) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun C Men 1000m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 6 I 175 ANDREI Astefanoaie ROU 1:22.06 PB - 
 19.00(19.00) 48.90(29.90) 1:22.06(33.16) 

 2. 6 O 200 MEREUȚĂ Alexandru ROU 1:22.82 PB 00.76 
 19.34(19.34) 49.99(30.65) 1:22.82(32.83) 

 3. 5 O 249 MONEA Marius ROU 1:25.34 PB 03.28 
 20.08(20.08) 51.23(31.15) 1:25.34(34.11) 

 4. 4 I 202 VASILE-BASARABEANU Ștefan ROU 1:29.78 PB 07.72 
 20.90(20.90) 54.20(33.30) 1:29.78(35.58) 

 5. 4 O 153 MEREUTA David ROU 1:30.52 PB 08.46 
 21.34(21.34) 55.09(33.75) 1:30.52(35.43) 

 6. 3 I 280 NECHITA Gabriel ROU 1:34.87 PB 12.81 
 21.86(21.86) 57.04(35.18) 1:34.87(37.83) 

 7. 1 I 215 IONESCU Constantin ROU 1:50.82 PB 28.76 
 24.24(24.24) 1:06.59(42.35) 1:50.82(44.23) 

 8. 3 O 194 OMANIA Rafael ROU 1:51.83 PB 29.77 
 26.26(26.26) 1:08.02(41.76) 1:51.83(43.81) 

 -. 5 I 159 HARABALA PETRU STEFAN ROU DQ - - 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun B Women 1500m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 4 I 169 SZASZ Diana ROU 2:16.37  - 
 28.09(28.09) 1:00.83(32.74) 1:37.11(36.28) 2:16.37(39.26) 

 2. 3 I 167 COSTEA Alesia ROU 2:22.39 PB 06.02 
 30.02(30.02) 1:05.54(35.52) 1:43.58(38.04) 2:22.39(38.81) 

 3. 4 O 163 BAGHIU Anna Elisa ROU 2:24.67  08.30 
 30.57(30.57) 1:06.95(36.38) 1:45.34(38.39) 2:24.67(39.33) 

 4. 3 O 336 POP Larisa Hgyi ROU 2:34.78 PB 18.41 
 31.45(31.45) 1:09.07(37.62) 1:50.95(41.88) 2:34.78(43.83) 

 5. 1 O 238 MÁRTON Henrietta ROU 2:39.63 PB 23.26 
 32.77(32.77) 1:11.66(38.89) 1:54.08(42.42) 2:39.63(45.55) 

 6. 1 I 337 TATAR Ingrid ROU 2:47.26 PB 30.89 
 34.15(34.15) 1:14.60(40.45) 1:59.43(44.83) 2:47.26(47.83) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun B Men 1500m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 4 I 166 DEBU Tudor ROU 2:03.64  - 
 26.05(26.05) 56.50(30.45) 1:29.52(33.02) 2:03.64(34.12) 

 2. 4 O 176 ANDREI Nicolae ROU 2:03.96 PB 00.32 
 28.07(28.07) 58.30(30.23) 1:30.81(32.51) 2:03.96(33.15) 

 3. 3 I 160 LUCA MARIAN TUDOR MĀRII ROU 2:12.44  08.80 
 28.25(28.25) 1:00.76(32.51) 1:35.63(34.87) 2:12.44(36.81) 

 4. 3 O 156 SOPTAREANU Yanis ROU 2:26.79 PB 23.15 
 29.99(29.99) 1:05.13(35.14) 1:44.43(39.30) 2:26.79(42.36) 

 5. 1 I 278 HERMEZIU Luca Adrian ROU 2:34.03 PB 30.39 
 31.48(31.48) 1:10.24(38.76) 1:52.71(42.47) 2:34.03(41.32) 

 6. 1 O 341 KRISTÓF Fodor ROU 2:36.36 PB 32.72 
 32.23(32.23) 1:10.21(37.98) 1:52.72(42.51) 2:36.36(43.64) 
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Result by Rank ROU Jun A Women 1500m  
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 1 O 265 ONICA Jessica ROU 2:33.26 PB - 
 32.21(32.21) 1:10.89(38.68) 1:51.43(40.54) 2:33.26(41.83) 

 2. 1 I 164 BALOI Selena ROU 2:42.95 PB 09.69 
 31.87(31.87) 1:09.96(38.09) 1:54.25(44.29) 2:42.95(48.70) 

 3. 2 I 335 CIFRA Daria ROU 2:43.63 SB 10.37 
 34.17(34.17) 1:14.93(40.76) 1:57.89(42.96) 2:43.63(45.74) 

 4. 2 O 334 CHIBULCUTEAN Carmen ROU 2:47.38 PB 14.12 
 35.66(35.66) 1:19.27(43.61) 2:04.42(45.15) 2:47.38(42.96) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun A Men 1500m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 4 O 161 POPA Vlád ROU 1:59.46  - 
 25.78(25.78) 54.87(29.09) 1:25.86(30.99) 1:59.46(33.60) 

 2. 4 I 248 FRANCU CITRE Cristian ROU 2:11.30 SB 11.84 
 27.94(27.94) 1:00.11(32.17) 1:34.41(34.30) 2:11.30(36.89) 

 3. 3 I 279 MOISA Casian ROU 2:17.69  18.23 
 28.70(28.70) 1:02.61(33.91) 1:39.65(37.04) 2:17.69(38.04) 

 4. 1 I 282 TIBOACA Alexandru ROU 2:24.42 PB 24.96 
 31.22(31.22) 1:06.78(35.56) 1:44.53(37.75) 2:24.42(39.89) 

 5. 3 O 338 TAMAS Szabolcs ROU 2:32.20 SB 32.74 
 30.31(30.31) 1:06.60(36.29) 1:48.39(41.79) 2:32.20(43.81) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Seniors Women 1500 m  
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 2 I 267 STĂNICĂ Bianca-Lorena ROU 2:05.02  - 
 26.99(26.99) 57.98(30.99) 1:30.71(32.73) 2:05.02(34.31) 

 2. 1 I 261 HOGAS Mihaela ROU 2:06.44 SB 01.42 
 26.39(26.39) 56.43(30.04) 1:29.42(32.99) 2:06.44(37.02) 

 3. 2 O 244 ŞTEF Raluca Doina ROU 2:08.87  03.85 
 27.59(27.59) 1:00.02(32.43) 1:33.97(33.95) 2:08.87(34.90) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Seniors Men 1500m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 2 I 243 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 1:53.10  - 
 25.36(25.36) 53.41(28.05) 1:22.48(29.07) 1:53.10(30.62) 

 2. 2 O 252 NEDELEA Cosmin ROU 1:53.61  00.51 
 24.57(24.57) 52.31(27.74) 1:21.94(29.63) 1:53.61(31.67) 

 3. 1 O 155 NITU Gabriel Eduard ROU 1:53.94 SB 00.84 
 24.93(24.93) 52.70(27.77) 1:22.04(29.34) 1:53.94(31.90) 

 4. 1 I 250 NECHITA Robert ROU 2:00.19 SB 07.09 
 25.77(25.77) 54.85(29.08) 1:26.33(31.48) 2:00.19(33.86) 
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Combination by Rank ROU Jun F1/F2 Women 
Rank Name Nat. 100m 300m 100m 300m Points Behind 

 1 Bica Ania ROU 14.62 (1) 37.56 (1) - (-) - (-) 52.180 - 

 2 Mihai Eva ROU 15.47 (2) 41.42 (2) - (-) - (-) 56.890 4.710 

 

Combination by Rank ROU Jun F1/F2 Men 
Rank Name Nat. 100m 300m 100m 300m Points Behind 

 1 Maxim Mercusev ROU 13.73 (1) 34.72 (1) - (-) - (-) 48.450 - 

 2 Turjan Claudiu ROU 14.63 (2) 43.74 (2) - (-) - (-) 58.370 9.920 

 3 Nechita Meiu Vladimir ROU 15.05 (3) 46.62 (3) - (-) - (-) 61.670 13.220 

 4 Balescu Tudor ROU 16.40 (4) 46.76 (4) - (-) - (-) 63.160 14.710 

 

Combination by Rank ROU Jun E1 Women  
Rank Name Nat. 300m 500m 300m 500m Points Behind 

 1 Popa Amalia ROU 32.94 (3) 51.92 (3) - (-) - (-) 84.860 - 

 2 Sara Balas ROU 34.21 (7) 54.22 (6) - (-) - (-) 88.430 1.270 

 3 Matei Catrinel ROU 35.45 (8) 55.63 (8) - (-) - (-) 91.080 2.510 

 4 Popișteanu Irina ROU 39.14 (10) 1:04.03 (9) - (-) - (-) 103.170 6.200 

 

Combination by Rank ROU Jun E2 Women  
Rank Name Nat. 300m 500m 300m 500m Points Behind 

 1 Nechita Meiu Alexandra ROU 30.37 (1) 49.02 (1) - (-) - (-) 79.390 - 

 2 Viola Veronika Mátéfi ROU 31.90 (2) 50.65 (2) - (-) - (-) 82.550 1.530 

 3 Toma Bianca ROU 33.55 (4) 53.08 (4) - (-) - (-) 86.630 3.180 

 4 Astefanoaie Diana ROU 33.67 (5) 54.05 (5) - (-) - (-) 87.720 3.300 

 5 Klára Veress ROU 34.07 (6) 55.26 (7) - (-) - (-) 89.330 3.700 

 6 Ionescu Mina ROU 38.31 (9) 1:07.12 (10) - (-) - (-) 105.430 7.940 

 

Combination by Rank ROU Jun E1/E2 Men 

Rank Name Nat. 300m 500m 300m 500m Points Behind 

 1 TURJAN Paul ROU 30.06 (1) 46.79 (1) - (-) - (-) 76.850 - 

 2 Soare Efrem ROU 32.18 (2) 52.25 (3) - (-) - (-) 84.430 2.120 

 3 Arsene George Gabriel ROU 32.95 (4) 51.79 (2) - (-) - (-) 84.740 2.890 

 4 David Razvan ROU 32.58 (3) 53.27 (4) - (-) - (-) 85.850 2.520 

 

Combination by Rank ROU Jun D1 Women  
Rank Name Nat. 500m 1000m 500m 1000m Points Behind 

 1 Felea Eufimia ROU 45.19 (1) 1:33.50 (3) - (-) - (-) 91.940 - 

 2 Munteanu Ecaterina ROU 46.60 (4) 1:39.05 (7) - (-) - (-) 96.125 4.185 

 3 Hermeziu Ana Timea ROU 47.50 (5) 1:37.99 (4) - (-) - (-) 96.495 4.555 

 4 Diana Melnic ROU 47.76 (6) 1:38.02 (5) - (-) - (-) 96.770 4.830 

 5 Emma Gaspar ROU 48.07 (9) 1:39.88 (9) - (-) - (-) 98.010 6.070 

 6 Turcan Elena ROU 47.78 (7) 1:41.03 (12) - (-) - (-) 98.295 6.355 

 7 Bugnar Maria ROU 49.58 (12) 1:38.62 (6) - (-) - (-) 98.890 6.950 

 8 Constantin Gabriela ROU 49.48 (11) 1:40.77 (11) - (-) - (-) 99.865 7.925 

 9 Hanc Ruxandra ROU 50.29 (15) 1:40.39 (10) - (-) - (-) 100.485 8.545 

 10 Catargiu Maria ROU 49.69 (13) 1:43.53 (13) - (-) - (-) 101.455 9.515 
 

Combination by Rank ROU Jun D2 Women  
Rank Name Nat. 500m 1000m 500m 1000m Points Behind 

 1 Avramescu Alessia Maria ROU 45.69 (2) 1:32.79 (2) - (-) - (-) 92.085
 - 

 2 Balescu Ana Maria ROU 45.93 (3) 1:32.34 (1) - (-) - (-) 92.100 0.015 

 3 Spataroiu Alexandra ROU 48.53 (10) 1:39.31 (8) - (-) - (-) 98.185 6.100 

 4 Baicu Mara ROU 49.86 (14) 1:44.25 (14) - (-) - (-) 101.985 9.900 

 5 Merlan Andreea ROU 47.79 (8) 1:49.02 (16) - (-) - (-) 102.300 10.215 

 6 Avram Ilinca ROU 50.38 (16) 1:45.84 (15) - (-) - (-) 103.300 11.215 

 7 Mocanu Irina ROU 1:00.95 (17) 2:10.75 (17) - (-) - (-) 126.325 34.240 
 

Combination by Rank ROU Jun D1 Men 
Rank Name Nat. 500m 1000m 500m 1000m Points Behind 

 1 MARIO DAVID BARBU ROU 47.46 (2) 1:38.55 (2) - (-) - (-) 96.735 - 

 2 Radu Călin ROU 48.78 (4) 1:40.10 (3) - (-) - (-) 98.830 2.095 

 3 Bogdan Constantin ROU 50.82 (6) 1:45.78 (6) - (-) - (-) 103.710 6.975 

 4 Vintilă Cristian ROU 52.16 (7) 1:49.33 (7) - (-) - (-) 106.825 10.090 

 5 Dragu Ștefan ROU 1:25.84 (9) 3:01.96 (9) - (-) - (-) 176.820 80.085 
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Combination by Rank ROU Jun D2 Men 
Rank Name Nat. 500m 1000m 500m 1000m Points Behind 

 1 Braia Paul ROU 44.67 (1) 1:32.83 (1) - (-) - (-) 91.085 - 

 2 Nechita Meiu Andrei ROU 47.69 (3) 1:40.80 (4) - (-) - (-) 98.090 7.005 

 3 Terente Vasile ROU 49.59 (5) 1:42.49 (5) - (-) - (-) 100.835 9.750 

 4 Balázs Lőrinczi Mátéfi ROU 52.33 (8) 1:49.86 (8) - (-) - (-) 107.260 16.175 
 

Combination by Rank ROU Jun C Women  
Rank Name Nat. 500m 1000m 500m 1500m Points Behind 

 1 Bacila Anastasia Elena ROU 40.72 (1) 1:22.10 (1) - (-) - (-) 81.770 - 

 2 Felea Irina ROU 43.45 (2) 1:26.97 (2) - (-) - (-) 86.935 5.165 

 3 Munteanu Cleopatra ROU 43.48 (3) 1:29.22 (3) - (-) - (-) 88.090 6.320 

 4 FEJER Vanessa ROU 44.39 (4) 1:30.02 (4) - (-) - (-) 89.400 7.630 

 5 DOROBANTU STEFANIA ROU 44.84 (5) 1:30.77 (5) - (-) - (-) 90.225 8.455 

 6 Arsene Maria Ștefania ROU 46.83 (6) 1:42.93 (7) - (-) - (-) 98.295 16.525 

 7 Stan Ioana ROU 47.36 (7) 1:42.68 (6) - (-) - (-) 98.700 16.930 
 

Combination by Rank ROU Jun C Men 
Rank Name Nat. 500m 1000m 500m 1500m Points Behind 

 1 Andrei Astefanoaie ROU 40.55 (1) 1:22.06 (1) - (-) - (-) 81.580 - 

 2 Mereuță Alexandru ROU 41.42 (2) 1:22.82 (2) - (-) - (-) 82.830 1.250 

 3 Monea Marius ROU 42.05 (3) 1:25.34 (3) - (-) - (-) 84.720 3.140 

 4 Vasile-B. Ștefan ROU 44.97 (5) 1:29.78 (4) - (-) - (-) 89.860 8.280 

 5 Mereuta David ROU 45.23 (6) 1:30.52 (5) - (-) - (-) 90.490 8.910 

 6 Nechita Gabriel ROU 46.63 (7) 1:34.87 (6) - (-) - (-) 94.065 12.485 

 7 Ionescu Constantin ROU 52.12 (8) 1:50.82 (7) - (-) - (-) 107.530 25.950 

 8 Omania Rafael ROU 55.74 (9) 1:51.83 (8) - (-) - (-) 111.655 30.075 

 - HARABALA PETRU STEFAN ROU 44.29 (4) DQ (-) - (-) - (-) - - 

 

Combination by Rank ROU Jun B Women  
Rank Name Nat. 500m 1500m 1000m 3000m Points Behind 

 1 Szasz Diana ROU 42.96 (1) 2:16.37 (1) - (-) - (-) 88.416 - 

 2 Costea Alesia ROU 44.01 (2) 2:22.39 (2) - (-) - (-) 91.473 3.057 

 3 Baghiu Anna Elisa ROU 45.40 (3) 2:24.67 (3) - (-) - (-) 93.623 5.207 

 4 Pop Larisa Hgyi ROU 47.76 (4) 2:34.78 (4) - (-) - (-) 99.353 10.937 

 5 Márton Henrietta ROU 48.24 (5) 2:39.63 (5) - (-) - (-) 101.450 13.034 

 6 Tatar Ingrid ROU 1:00.09 (6) 2:47.26 (6) - (-) - (-) 115.843 27.427 
 

Combination by Rank ROU Jun B Men 
Rank Name Nat. 500m 1500m 1000m 3000m Points Behind 

 1 Debu Tudor ROU 38.93 (1) 2:03.64 (1) - (-) - (-) 80.143 - 

 2 Andrei Nicolae ROU 42.88 (3) 2:03.96 (2) - (-) - (-) 84.200 4.057 

 3 LUCA TUDOR MĀRII ROU 41.06 (2) 2:12.44 (3) - (-) - (-) 85.206 5.063 

 4 Soptareanu Yanis ROU 44.99 (4) 2:26.79 (4) - (-) - (-) 93.920 13.777 

 5 Hermeziu Luca Adrian ROU 48.12 (5) 2:34.03 (5) - (-) - (-) 99.463 19.320 

 6 Kristóf Fodor ROU 48.40 (6) 2:36.36 (6) - (-) - (-) 100.520 20.377 

 

Combination by Rank ROU Jun A Women  
Rank Name Nat. 500m 1500m 1000m 3000m Points Behind 

 1 Onica Jessica ROU 48.08 (1) 2:33.26 (1) - (-) - (-) 99.166 - 

 2 Baloi Selena ROU 49.47 (2) 2:42.95 (2) - (-) - (-) 103.786 4.620 

 3 Cifra Daria ROU 51.72 (3) 2:43.63 (3) - (-) - (-) 106.263 7.097 

 4 Chibulcutean Carmen ROU 54.36 (4) 2:47.38 (4) - (-) - (-) 110.153 10.987 
 

Combination by Rank ROU Jun A Men 
Rank Name Nat. 500m 1500m 1000m 3000m Points Behind 

 1 Popa Vlád ROU 38.50 (1) 1:59.46 (1) - (-) - (-) 78.320 - 

 2 Francu Citre Cristian ROU 42.15 (2) 2:11.30 (2) - (-) - (-) 85.916 7.596 

 3 Moisa Casian ROU 43.23 (3) 2:17.69 (3) - (-) - (-) 89.126 10.806 

 4 Tiboaca Alexandru ROU 45.69 (4) 2:24.42 (4) - (-) - (-) 93.829 15.509 

 5 Tamas Szabolcs ROU 49.12 (5) 2:32.20 (5) - (-) - (-) 99.853 21.533 
 

Combination by Rank ROU Seniors Women  
Rank Name Nat. 500m 1500m 1000m 3000m Points Behind 

 1 Hogas Mihaela ROU 39.42 (1) 2:06.44 (2) - (-) - (-) 81.566 - 

 2 Stănică Bianca-Lorena ROU 40.98 (2) 2:05.02 (1) - (-) - (-) 82.653 1.087 

 3 Ştef Raluca Doina ROU 41.36 (3) 2:08.87 (3) - (-) - (-) 84.316 2.750 

 

Combination by Rank ROU Seniors Men 
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Rank Name Nat. 500m 1500m 1000m 5000m Points Behind 

 1 Nitu Gabriel Eduard ROU 35.96 (1) 1:53.94 (3) - (-) - (-) 73.940 - 

 2 Nedelea Cosmin ROU 36.52 (2) 1:53.61 (2) - (-) - (-) 74.390 0.450 

 3 Fierar Adrian Octavian ROU 38.12 (4) 1:53.10 (1) - (-) - (-) 75.819 1.879 

 4 Nechita Robert ROU 37.87 (3) 2:00.19 (4) - (-) - (-) 77.933 3.993 

 

2nd day 
 
Humidity: 47,0%          Rink temperature: 10,5 °C          Ice temperature:-7,1° C 
 
Result by Rank ROU Jun F1/F2 Women 100m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 1 I 195 BICA Ania ROU 14.36 PB - 
 14.36(14.36) 

 2. 1 O 218 MIHAI Eva ROU 15.48 PB 01.12 
 15.48(15.48) 

Result by Rank ROU Jun F1/F2 Men 100m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 2 I 177 MAXIM Mercusev ROU 13.62 PB - 
 13.62(13.62) 

 2. 1 I 283 TURJAN Claudiu ROU 14.58 PB 00.96 
 14.58(14.58) 

 3. 2 O 281 NECHITA Meiu Vladimir ROU 15.47 PB 01.85 
 15.47(15.47) 

 4. 1 O 277 BALESCU Tudor ROU 16.95 PB 03.33 
 16.95(16.95) 

Result by Rank ROU Jun E1 Women 500m  
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 2 O 212 POPA Amalia ROU 52.57 PB - 
 13.46(13.46) 52.57(39.11) 

 2. 2 I 178 SARA Balas ROU 54.05 PB 01.48 
 13.78(13.78) 54.05(40.27) 

 3. 1 O 285 MATEI Catrinel ROU 56.06 PB 03.49 
 14.76(14.76) 56.06(41.30) 

 4. 1 I 220 POPIȘTEANU Irina ROU 1:03.41 PB 10.84 
 14.69(14.69) 1:03.41(48.72) 

Result by Rank ROU Jun E2 Women 500m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 4 O 264 NECHITA MEIU Alexandra ROU 50.37  - 
 13.29(13.29) 50.37(37.08) 

 2. 4 I 226 VIOLA VERONIKA Lőrinczi Mátéfi ROU 51.14 PB 00.77 
 13.25(13.25) 51.14(37.89) 

 3. 3 I 171 ASTEFANOAIE Diana ROU 53.54 PB 03.17 
 13.77(13.77) 53.54(39.77) 

 4. 3 O 286 TOMA Bianca ROU 55.18 PB 04.81 
 14.37(14.37) 55.18(40.81) 

 5. 1 O 237 KLÁRA Veress ROU 55.39 PB 05.02 
 13.59(13.59) 55.39(41.80) 

 6. 1 I 217 IONESCU Mina ROU 1:03.31 PB 12.94 
 14.83(14.83) 1:03.31(48.48) 

Result by Rank ROU Jun E1/E2 Men 500m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 2 O 253 TURJAN Paul ROU 48.09 PB - 
 12.86(12.86) 48.09(35.23) 

 2. 2 I 223 SOARE Efrem ROU 51.90 PB 03.81 
 13.48(13.48) 51.90(38.42) 

 3. 1 O 192 DAVID Razvan ROU 52.66 PB 04.57 
 13.79(13.79) 52.66(38.87) 

 4. 1 I 199 ARSENE George Gabriel ROU 53.25 PB 05.16 
 13.70(13.70) 53.25(39.55) 

Result by Rank ROU Jun D1 Women 500m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 6 O 210 FELEA Eufimia ROU 44.84 PB - 
 12.04(12.04) 44.84(32.80) 

 2. 6 I 263 MUNTEANU Ecaterina ROU 46.79 PB 01.95 
 12.64(12.64) 46.79(34.15) 

 3. 5 I 172 DIANA Melnic ROU 47.28 PB 02.44 
 12.77(12.77) 47.28(34.51) 

 4. 4 O 173 EMMA Gaspar ROU 48.34 PB 03.50 
 13.38(13.38) 48.34(34.96) 

 5. 4 I 174 TURCAN Elena ROU 48.41  03.57 
 12.76(12.76) 48.41(35.65) 
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 6. 1 O 209 CONSTANTIN Ilica Gabriela ROU 48.97 PB 04.13 
 13.01(13.01) 48.97(35.96) 

 7. 3 O 258 BUGNAR Antonia Maria ROU 49.48 PB 04.64 
 13.46(13.46) 49.48(36.02) 

 8. 1 I 208 CATARGIU Ruxandra Maria ROU 49.97 PB 05.13 
 13.01(13.01) 49.97(36.96) 

 9. 3 I 196 HANC Ruxandra ROU 50.25 PB 05.41 
 13.20(13.20) 50.25(37.05) 

 10. 5 O 260 HERMEZIU Ana Timea ROU 57.92  13.08 
 12.58(12.58) 57.92(45.34) 

Result by Rank ROU Jun D2 Women 500m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 4 O 207 AVRAMESCU Alessia Maria ROU 44.92 PB - 
 12.04(12.04) 44.92(32.88) 

 2. 4 I 257 BALESCU Ana Maria ROU 45.57  00.65 
 12.48(12.48) 45.57(33.09) 

 3. 3 I 211 MERLAN Andreea ROU 48.40 PB 03.48 
 12.83(12.83) 48.40(35.57) 

 4. 3 O 266 SPATAROIU Alexandra ROU 48.88  03.96 
 13.58(13.58) 48.88(35.30) 

 5. 2 I 256 BAICU Mara ROU 50.08  05.16 
 13.36(13.36) 50.08(36.72) 

 6. 2 O 255 AVRAM Ilinca ROU 50.45 PB 05.53 
 13.35(13.35) 50.45(37.10) 

 7. 1 I 219 MOCANU Irina ROU 1:01.88 PB 16.96 
 15.13(15.13) 1:01.88(46.75) 

Result by Rank ROU Jun D1 Men 500m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 4 O 158 MARIO DAVID BARBU ROU 48.33  - 
 13.02(13.02) 48.33(35.31) 

 2. 4 I 203 RADU Călin ROU 48.92 PB 00.59 
 13.00(13.00) 48.92(35.92) 

 3. 3 O 193 BOGDAN Cezar Constantin ROU 50.11 PB 01.78 
 13.21(13.21) 50.11(36.90) 

 4. 3 I 201 VINTILĂ Darius Cristian ROU 53.23 PB 04.90 
 13.31(13.31) 53.23(39.92) 

 5. 1 I 214 DRAGU Ștefan ROU 1:32.61 PB F44.28 
 18.22(18.22) 1:32.61(1:14.39) 

Result by Rank ROU Jun D2 Men 500m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 2 O 276 BRAIA Paul ROU 46.19 PB - 
 12.23(12.23) 46.19(33.96) 

 2. 2 I 251 NECHITA MEIU Andrei ROU 48.38 PB 02.19 
 13.07(13.07) 48.38(35.31) 

 3. 1 O 216 TERENTE Vasile ROU 50.14 PB 03.95 
 13.61(13.61) 50.14(36.53) 

 4. 1 I 225 BALÁZS Lőrinczi Mátéfi ROU 53.19 PB 07.00 
 13.50(13.50) 53.19(39.69) 

Result by Rank ROU Jun C Women 500m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 4 I 162 BACILA Anastasia Elena ROU 41.24 PB - 
 11.36(11.36) 41.24(29.88) 

 2. 4 O 168 FELEA Irina ROU 43.37  02.13 
 12.14(12.14) 43.37(31.23) 

 3. 3 I 262 MUNTEANU Cleopatra ROU 44.07  02.83 
 11.99(11.99) 44.07(32.08) 

 4. 3 O 259 FEJER Vanessa ROU 44.63 PB 03.39 
 12.23(12.23) 44.63(32.40) 

 5. 2 I 165 DOROBANTU STEFANIA ROU 44.74  03.50 
 12.06(12.06) 44.74(32.68) 

 6. 2 O 205 ARSENE Maria Ștefania ROU 47.15 PB 05.91 
 12.88(12.88) 47.15(34.27) 

 7. 1 I 157 STAN Ioana ROU 48.03  06.79 
 12.33(12.33) 48.03(35.70) 

Result by Rank ROU Jun C Men 500m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 6 I 175 ANDREI Astefanoaie ROU 40.52 PB - 
 11.21(11.21) 40.52(29.31) 

 2. 6 O 200 MEREUȚĂ Alexandru ROU 41.39 PB 00.87 
 11.37(11.37) 41.39(30.02) 

 3. 5 I 249 MONEA Marius ROU 42.75 PB 02.23 
 11.96(11.96) 42.75(30.79) 

 4. 1 I 159 HARABALA PETRU STEFAN ROU 44.22 PB 03.70 
 11.99(11.99) 44.22(32.23) 

http://www.elementaltiming.com/


 ROMANIA CUP 
 Max-Aicher-Arena – Inzell (GER) / 20. – 21.12.2024 

21.12.2024 17:08 Official data service SSCM / www.elementaltiming.com Page 13 

 5. 5 O 202 VASILE-BASARABEANU Ștefan ROU 44.73 PB 04.21 
 12.48(12.48) 44.73(32.25) 

 6. 4 I 153 MEREUTA David ROU 46.05  05.53 
 12.54(12.54) 46.05(33.51) 

 7. 4 O 280 NECHITA Gabriel ROU 46.95 PB 06.43 
 12.67(12.67) 46.95(34.28) 

 8. 3 I 215 IONESCU Constantin ROU 52.24 PB 11.72 
 13.72(13.72) 52.24(38.52) 

 9. 3 O 194 OMANIA Rafael ROU 55.16 PB 14.64 
 14.81(14.81) 55.16(40.35) 

Result by Rank ROU F1/F2 Women 300m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 1 O 195 BICA Ania ROU 38.18 PB - 
 38.18(38.18) 

 2. 1 I 218 MIHAI Eva ROU 42.28 PB 04.10 
 42.28(42.28) 

Result by Rank ROU Jun F1/F2 Men 300m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 2 I 177 MAXIM Mercusev ROU 33.46 PB - 
 33.46(33.46) 

 2. 1 I 283 TURJAN Claudiu ROU 37.89 PB 04.43 
 37.89(37.89) 

 3. 2 O 281 NECHITA Meiu Vladimir ROU 38.50 PB 05.04 
 38.50(38.50) 

 4. 1 O 277 BALESCU Tudor ROU 46.50 PB 13.04 
 46.50(46.50) 

Result by Rank ROU Jun E1 Women 300m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 2 O 212 POPA Amalia ROU 32.63 PB - 
 32.63(32.63) 

 2. 1 I 178 SARA Balas ROU 33.76 PB 01.13 
 33.76(33.76) 

 3. 2 I 285 MATEI Catrinel ROU 34.12 PB 01.49 
 34.12(34.12) 

 4. 1 O 220 POPIȘTEANU Irina ROU 38.24 PB 05.61 
 38.24(38.24) 

Result by Rank ROU Jun E2 Women 300m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 4 O 264 NECHITA MEIU Alexandra ROU 31.45 PB - 
 31.45(31.45) 

 2. 4 I 226 VIOLA VERONIKA Lőrinczi Mátéfi ROU 31.50 PB 00.05 
 31.50(31.50) 

 3. 1 I 237 KLÁRA Veress ROU 33.58 PB 02.13 
 33.58(33.58) 

 4. 3 I 171 ASTEFANOAIE Diana ROU 33.90 PB 02.45 
 33.90(33.90) 

 5. 3 O 286 TOMA Bianca ROU 34.25 PB 02.80 
 34.25(34.25) 

 6. 1 O 217 IONESCU Mina ROU 38.93 PB 07.48 
 38.93(38.93) 

Result by Rank ROU Jun E1/E2 Men 300m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 2 O 253 TURJAN Paul ROU 30.04 PB - 
 30.04(30.04) 

 2. 2 I 223 SOARE Efrem ROU 32.02 PB 01.98 
 32.02(32.02) 

 3. 1 O 192 DAVID Razvan ROU 32.35 PB 02.31 
 32.35(32.35) 

 4. 1 I 199 ARSENE George Gabriel ROU 32.87 PB 02.83 
 32.87(32.87) 

Result by Rank ROU Jun C Women 1500m  
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 4 I 162 BACILA Anastasia Elena ROU 2:08.79 PB - 
 27.32(27.32) 58.66(31.34) 1:32.30(33.64) 2:08.79(36.49) 

 2. 4 O 168 FELEA Irina ROU 2:15.75  06.96 
 28.77(28.77) 1:01.94(33.17) 1:38.03(36.09) 2:15.75(37.72) 

 3. 3 I 262 MUNTEANU Cleopatra ROU 2:20.91  12.12 
 29.12(29.12) 1:04.03(34.91) 1:41.87(37.84) 2:20.91(39.04) 

 4. 2 I 165 DOROBANTU STEFANIA ROU 2:21.19  12.40 
 29.60(29.60) 1:05.75(36.15) 1:43.37(37.62) 2:21.19(37.82) 

 5. 3 O 259 FEJER Vanessa ROU 2:23.34 PB 14.55 
 29.39(29.39) 1:03.76(34.37) 1:42.46(38.70) 2:23.34(40.88) 

 6. 2 O 205 ARSENE Maria Ștefania ROU 2:23.91 PB 15.12 
 31.42(31.42) 1:06.88(35.46) 1:44.28(37.40) 2:23.91(39.63) 

http://www.elementaltiming.com/


 ROMANIA CUP 
 Max-Aicher-Arena – Inzell (GER) / 20. – 21.12.2024 

21.12.2024 17:08 Official data service SSCM / www.elementaltiming.com Page 14 

 7. 1 I 157 STAN Ioana ROU 2:52.50  43.71 
 31.13(31.13) 1:11.43(40.30) 2:01.33(49.90) 2:52.50(51.17) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun C Men 1500m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 4 O 200 MEREUȚĂ Alexandru ROU 2:07.13 PB - 
 27.34(27.34) 58.75(31.41) 1:32.65(33.90) 2:07.13(34.48) 

 2. 4 I 175 ANDREI Astefanoaie ROU 2:08.30 PB 01.17 
 27.04(27.04) 58.61(31.57) 1:32.00(33.39) 2:08.30(36.30) 

 3. 3 I 249 MONEA Marius ROU 2:15.43 PB 08.30 
 28.87(28.87) 1:02.11(33.24) 1:38.05(35.94) 2:15.43(37.38) 

 4. 3 O 202 VASILE-BASARABEANU Ștefan ROU 2:19.34 PB 12.21 
 29.30(29.30) 1:03.98(34.68) 1:41.15(37.17) 2:19.34(38.19) 

 5. 2 I 153 MEREUTA David ROU 2:21.12 PB 13.99 
 29.73(29.73) 1:05.41(35.68) 1:42.81(37.40) 2:21.12(38.31) 

 6. 2 O 280 NECHITA Gabriel ROU 2:28.90 PB 21.77 
 30.51(30.51) 1:06.29(35.78) 1:46.06(39.77) 2:28.90(42.84) 

 7. 1 I 215 IONESCU Constantin ROU 2:44.36 PB 37.23 
 34.73(34.73) 1:17.33(42.60) 2:01.30(43.97) 2:44.36(43.06) 

 8. 1 O 194 OMANIA Rafael ROU 2:48.58 PB 41.45 
 36.32(36.32) 1:18.33(42.01) 2:02.40(44.07) 2:48.58(46.18) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun D1 Women 1000m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 6 O 210 FELEA Eufimia ROU 1:32.81 PB - 
 21.12(21.12) 55.62(34.50) 1:32.81(37.19) 

 2. 6 I 173 EMMA Gaspar ROU 1:35.92 PB 03.11 
 22.76(22.76) 57.87(35.11) 1:35.92(38.05) 

 3. 5 O 263 MUNTEANU Ecaterina ROU 1:36.72 PB 03.91 
 21.64(21.64) 57.30(35.66) 1:36.72(39.42) 

 4. 5 I 172 DIANA Melnic ROU 1:38.10 PB 05.29 
 22.70(22.70) 59.24(36.54) 1:38.10(38.86) 

 5. 1 I 260 HERMEZIU Ana Timea ROU 1:38.26 PB 05.45 
 22.43(22.43) 59.11(36.68) 1:38.26(39.15) 

 6. 4 O 258 BUGNAR Antonia Maria ROU 1:38.52 PB 05.71 
 22.91(22.91) 59.62(36.71) 1:38.52(38.90) 

 7. 4 I 174 TURCAN Elena ROU 1:40.54  07.73 
 22.92(22.92) 1:00.38(37.46) 1:40.54(40.16) 

 8. 3 I 209 CONSTANTIN Ilica Gabriela ROU 1:41.64 PB 08.83 
 23.04(23.04) 1:01.02(37.98) 1:41.64(40.62) 

 9. 1 O 208 CATARGIU Ruxandra Maria ROU 1:42.96 PB 10.15 
 22.64(22.64) 1:00.53(37.89) 1:42.96(42.43) 

 10. 3 O 196 HANC Ruxandra ROU 1:50.86 PB F18.05 
 22.93(22.93) 59.80(36.87) 1:50.86(51.06) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun D2 Women 1000m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 4 I 257 BALESCU Ana Maria ROU 1:32.89  - 
 21.59(21.59) 55.80(34.21) 1:32.89(37.09) 

 1. 4 O 207 AVRAMESCU Alessia Maria ROU 1:32.89 PB - 
 20.72(20.72) 54.83(34.11) 1:32.89(38.06) 

 3. 3 O 266 SPATAROIU Alexandra ROU 1:38.34  05.45 
 23.40(23.40) 59.43(36.03) 1:38.34(38.91) 

 4. 3 I 211 MERLAN Andreea ROU 1:41.15 PB 08.26 
 22.43(22.43) 1:00.14(37.71) 1:41.15(41.01) 

 5. 2 O 256 BAICU Mara ROU 1:41.74 PB 08.85 
 23.03(23.03) 1:00.69(37.66) 1:41.74(41.05) 

 6. 2 I 255 AVRAM Ilinca ROU 1:46.91  14.02 
 23.63(23.63) 1:03.60(39.97) 1:46.91(43.31) 

 7. 1 I 219 MOCANU Irina ROU 2:12.98 PB 40.09 
 28.29(28.29) 1:16.96(48.67) 2:12.98(56.02) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun D1 Men 1000m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 2 I 203 RADU Călin ROU 1:38.35 PB - 
 21.87(21.87) 58.23(36.36) 1:38.35(40.12) 

 2. 1 O 158 MARIO DAVID BARBU ROU 1:38.46 PB 00.11 
 22.26(22.26) 58.26(36.00) 1:38.46(40.20) 

 3. 1 I 193 BOGDAN Cezar Constantin ROU 1:40.56 PB 02.21 
 22.95(22.95) 1:00.13(37.18) 1:40.56(40.43) 

 4. 2 O 201 VINTILĂ Darius Cristian ROU 1:47.94 PB 09.59 
 23.92(23.92) 1:04.49(40.57) 1:47.94(43.45) 
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Result by Rank ROU Jun D2 Men 1000m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 2 O 276 BRAIA Paul ROU 1:34.49 PB - 
 21.67(21.67) 56.15(34.48) 1:34.49(38.34) 

 2. 1 I 216 TERENTE Vasile ROU 1:39.93 PB 05.44 
 23.19(23.19) 1:00.50(37.31) 1:39.93(39.43) 

 3. 2 I 251 NECHITA MEIU Andrei ROU 1:41.28  06.79 
 22.36(22.36) 59.20(36.84) 1:41.28(42.08) 

 -. 1 O 225 BALÁZS Lőrinczi Mátéfi ROU DQ - - 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun B Women 1000m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 4 I 169 SZASZ Diana ROU 1:27.43  - 
 20.21(20.21) 52.05(31.84) 1:27.43(35.38) 

 2. 4 O 167 COSTEA Alesia ROU 1:30.80  03.37 
 20.86(20.86) 53.89(33.03) 1:30.80(36.91) 

 3. 3 I 163 BAGHIU Anna Elisa ROU 1:31.52 PB 04.09 
 20.92(20.92) 55.34(34.42) 1:31.52(36.18) 

 4. 1 I 238 MÁRTON Henrietta ROU 1:39.67 PB 12.24 
 22.15(22.15) 58.93(36.78) 1:39.67(40.74) 

 5. 3 O 336 POP Larisa Hgyi ROU 1:39.76 SB 12.33 
 22.24(22.24) 58.74(36.50) 1:39.76(41.02) 

 6. 1 O 337 TATAR Ingrid ROU 1:48.67 PB 21.24 
 25.11(25.11) 1:05.16(40.05) 1:48.67(43.51) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun B Men 1000m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 4 I 166 DEBU Tudor ROU 1:18.21 PB - 
 18.28(18.28) 47.36(29.08) 1:18.21(30.85) 

 2. 4 O 176 ANDREI Nicolae ROU 1:23.53  05.32 
 20.56(20.56) 51.24(30.68) 1:23.53(32.29) 

 3. 3 I 160 LUCA MARIAN TUDOR MĀRII ROU 1:24.05 PB 05.84 
 19.61(19.61) 50.29(30.68) 1:24.05(33.76) 

 4. 3 O 156 SOPTAREANU Yanis ROU 1:32.80 PB 14.59 
 21.41(21.41) 55.24(33.83) 1:32.80(37.56) 

 5. 1 O 341 KRISTÓF Fodor ROU 1:39.56 PB 21.35 
 23.20(23.20) 1:00.27(37.07) 1:39.56(39.29) 

 6. 1 I 278 HERMEZIU Luca Adrian ROU 1:39.93 PB 21.72 
 22.49(22.49) 1:00.04(37.55) 1:39.93(39.89) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun A Women 1000m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 2 I 265 ONICA Jessica ROU 1:41.24 PB - 
 22.52(22.52) 1:00.44(37.92) 1:41.24(40.80) 

 2. 2 O 164 BALOI Selena ROU 1:42.67 PB 01.43 
 23.49(23.49) 1:00.79(37.30) 1:42.67(41.88) 

 3. 1 I 335 CIFRA Daria ROU 1:46.32 SB 05.08 
 23.89(23.89) 1:02.93(39.04) 1:46.32(43.39) 

 4. 1 O 334 CHIBULCUTEAN Carmen ROU 1:52.48 SB 11.24 
 26.13(26.13) 1:09.27(43.14) 1:52.48(43.21) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun A Men 1000m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 4 I 161 POPA Vlád ROU 1:15.90 PB - 
 18.15(18.15) 45.88(27.73) 1:15.90(30.02) 

 2. 4 O 248 FRANCU CITRE Cristian ROU 1:23.73 PB 07.83 
 19.71(19.71) 50.36(30.65) 1:23.73(33.37) 

 3. 3 I 279 MOISA Casian ROU 1:26.79 PB 10.89 
 20.15(20.15) 52.15(32.00) 1:26.79(34.64) 

 4. 3 O 282 TIBOACA Alexandru ROU 1:32.46 PB 16.56 
 21.97(21.97) 56.32(34.35) 1:32.46(36.14) 

 5. 1 I 338 TAMAS Szabolcs ROU 1:38.87 SB 22.97 
 22.00(22.00) 58.42(36.42) 1:38.87(40.45) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Seniors Women 1000m  
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 2 I 261 HOGAS Mihaela ROU 1:19.10 SB - 
 18.80(18.80) 47.58(28.78) 1:19.10(31.52) 

 2. 2 O 267 STĂNICĂ Bianca-Lorena ROU 1:20.10 SB 01.00 
 19.18(19.18) 48.66(29.48) 1:20.10(31.44) 

 3. 1 I 244 ŞTEF Raluca Doina ROU 1:22.41 SB 03.31 
 19.04(19.04) 49.87(30.83) 1:22.41(32.54) 
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Result by Rank ROU Seniors Men 1000m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 2 I 155 NITU Gabriel Eduard ROU 1:10.93 PB - 
 16.93(16.93) 42.83(25.90) 1:10.93(28.10) 

 2. 2 O 252 NEDELEA Cosmin ROU 1:12.47  01.54 
 17.10(17.10) 43.51(26.41) 1:12.47(28.96) 

 3. 1 I 243 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 1:14.46  03.53 
 17.98(17.98) 45.64(27.66) 1:14.46(28.82) 

 4. 1 O 250 NECHITA Robert ROU 1:15.88  04.95 
     17.98(17.98) 45.57(27.59) 1:15.88(30.31) 
 

Result by Rank ROU Jun B Women 3000m  
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 4 I 169 SZASZ Diana ROU 4:50.06 PB - 
 22.40(22.40) 58.44(36.04) 1:35.84(37.40) 2:14.41(38.57) 2:53.53(39.12) 3:32.68(39.15) 

4:11.70(39.02) 4:50.06(38.36) 

 2. 4 O 167 COSTEA Alesia ROU 5:05.07 PB 15.01 
 23.25(23.25) 58.80(35.55) 1:37.21(38.41) 2:16.94(39.73) 2:58.36(41.42) 3:40.58(42.22) 

4:23.63(43.05) 5:05.07(41.44) 

 3. 3 I 163 BAGHIU Anna Elisa ROU 5:06.66 PB 16.60 
 22.87(22.87) 1:01.80(38.93) 1:42.54(40.74) 2:23.16(40.62) 3:03.91(40.75) 3:45.08(41.17) 

4:26.58(41.50) 5:06.66(40.08) 

 4. 3 O 336 POP Larisa Hgyi ROU 5:21.54 PB 31.48 
 24.27(24.27) 1:04.70(40.43) 1:45.91(41.21) 2:27.81(41.90) 3:10.61(42.80) 3:54.33(43.72) 

4:37.63(43.30) 5:21.54(43.91) 

 5. 1 I 238 MÁRTON Henrietta ROU 5:50.13 PB 1:00.07 
 29.31(29.31) 1:13.39(44.08) 1:56.01(42.62) 2:41.20(45.19) 3:27.56(46.36) 4:14.37(46.81) 

5:02.52(48.15) 5:50.13(47.61) 

 6. 1 O 337 TATAR Ingrid ROU 6:00.82 PB 1:10.76 
 25.99(25.99) 1:08.92(42.93) 1:53.66(44.74) 2:40.21(46.55) 3:28.38(48.17) 4:19.54(51.16) 

5:11.28(51.74) 6:00.82(49.54) 

 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun B Men 3000m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 4 I 166 DEBU Tudor ROU 4:15.96 PB - 
 20.89(20.89) 53.17(32.28) 1:26.57(33.40) 2:00.54(33.97) 2:34.45(33.91) 3:08.73(34.28) 

3:42.90(34.17) 4:15.96(33.06) 

 2. 4 O 176 ANDREI Nicolae ROU 4:18.54 PB 02.58 
 21.53(21.53) 53.91(32.38) 1:27.51(33.60) 2:01.28(33.77) 2:35.13(33.85) 3:09.51(34.38) 

3:44.33(34.82) 4:18.54(34.21) 

 3. 3 I 160 LUCA MARIAN TUDOR MĀRII ROU 4:46.35 PB 30.39 
 23.26(23.26) 1:01.43(38.17) 1:39.51(38.08) 2:16.53(37.02) 2:52.47(35.94) 3:29.98(37.51) 

4:08.25(38.27) 4:46.35(38.10) 

 4. 3 O 156 SOPTAREANU Yanis ROU 5:27.65 PB 1:11.69 
 25.40(25.40) 1:06.22(40.82) 1:47.44(41.22) 2:29.71(42.27) 3:13.60(43.89) 3:58.46(44.86) 

4:43.79(45.33) 5:27.65(43.86) 

 5. 1 I 278 HERMEZIU Luca Adrian ROU 5:34.87 PB 1:18.91 
 24.61(24.61) 1:06.78(42.17) 1:51.54(44.76) 2:36.65(45.11) 3:21.18(44.53) 4:06.39(45.21) 

4:51.94(45.55) 5:34.87(42.93) 

 6. 1 O 341 KRISTÓF Fodor ROU 6:00.76 PB 1:44.80 
 25.45(25.45) 1:06.92(41.47) 1:51.48(44.56) 2:40.26(48.78) 3:31.94(51.68) 4:24.89(52.95) 

5:13.87(48.98) 6:00.76(46.89) 

 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun A Women 3000m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 2 I 265 ONICA Jessica ROU 5:29.85 PB - 
 25.04(25.04) 1:05.19(40.15) 1:47.56(42.37) 2:31.48(43.92) 3:16.96(45.48) 4:01.44(44.48) 

4:46.32(44.88) 5:29.85(43.53) 

 2. 2 O 164 BALOI Selena ROU 5:45.29 PB 15.44 
 25.69(25.69) 1:05.53(39.84) 1:47.73(42.20) 2:33.06(45.33) 3:20.04(46.98) 4:09.20(49.16) 

4:57.47(48.27) 5:45.29(47.82) 

 3. 1 I 335 CIFRA Daria ROU 5:51.88 SB 22.03 
 25.60(25.60) 1:08.79(43.19) 1:53.97(45.18) 2:39.86(45.89) 3:26.62(46.76) 4:15.16(48.54) 

5:03.86(48.70) 5:51.88(48.02) 

 4. 1 O 334 CHIBULCUTEAN Carmen ROU 5:54.64 SB 24.79 
 27.03(27.03) 1:13.35(46.32) 2:00.67(47.32) 2:47.26(46.59) 3:34.32(47.06) 4:22.15(47.83) 

5:09.61(47.46) 5:54.64(45.03) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Jun A Men 3000m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 4 I 161 POPA Vlád ROU 4:17.12 PB - 
 20.01(20.01) 52.64(32.63) 1:26.20(33.56) 1:59.71(33.51) 2:33.33(33.62) 3:07.46(34.13) 

3:42.31(34.85) 4:17.12(34.81) 
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 2. 4 O 248 FRANCU CITRE Cristian ROU 4:38.45 PB 21.33 
 20.49(20.49) 53.99(33.50) 1:28.82(34.83) 2:04.99(36.17) 2:42.84(37.85) 3:20.89(38.05) 

3:59.41(38.52) 4:38.45(39.04) 

 3. 3 I 279 MOISA Casian ROU 5:02.09 PB 44.97 
 21.61(21.61) 58.48(36.87) 1:37.96(39.48) 2:17.82(39.86) 2:58.11(40.29) 3:39.26(41.15) 

4:21.06(41.80) 5:02.09(41.03) 

 4. 1 I 338 TAMAS Szabolcs ROU 5:37.57 SB 1:20.45 
 23.03(23.03) 1:02.49(39.46) 1:45.10(42.61) 2:30.12(45.02) 3:16.91(46.79) 4:03.71(46.80) 

4:51.37(47.66) 5:37.57(46.20) 

 5. 3 O 282 TIBOACA Alexandru ROU 5:58.43 PB F1:41.31 
 24.73(24.73) 1:04.68(39.95) 1:45.22(40.54) 2:25.54(40.32) 3:07.18(41.64) 4:11.43(1:04.25) 

5:06.94(55.51) 5:58.43(51.49) 

 

Result by Rank ROU Seniors Women 3000m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 2 O 267 STĂNICĂ Bianca-Lorena ROU 4:29.34 SB - 
 21.76(21.76) 55.19(33.43) 1:29.64(34.45) 2:04.48(34.84) 2:40.13(35.65) 3:16.26(36.13) 

3:52.97(36.71) 4:29.34(36.37) 

 2. 2 I 244 ŞTEF Raluca Doina ROU 4:29.63 SB 00.29 
 20.98(20.98) 55.30(34.32) 1:29.75(34.45) 2:05.01(35.26) 2:40.36(35.35) 3:16.31(35.95) 

3:52.61(36.30) 4:29.63(37.02) 

 -. 1 I 261 HOGAS Mihaela ROU WDR - - 

 

Result by Rank ROU Seniors Men 5000m 
Rank P L St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind 

 1. 1 I 243 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 6:38.50 PB - 
 19.55(19.55) 50.37(30.82) 1:21.38(31.01) 1:52.48(31.10) 2:23.13(30.65) 2:53.79(30.66) 

3:24.80(31.01) 3:55.91(31.11) 4:27.46(31.55) 4:59.68(32.22) 5:32.53(32.85) 6:05.59(33.06) 

6:38.50(32.91) 

 2. 2 O 252 NEDELEA Cosmin ROU 7:21.00 SB 42.50 
 19.84(19.84) 52.48(32.64) 1:27.53(35.05) 2:02.50(34.97) 2:37.56(35.06) 3:11.77(34.21) 

3:46.89(35.12) 4:22.69(35.80) 4:58.29(35.60) 5:34.19(35.90) 6:10.20(36.01) 6:46.14(35.94) 

7:21.00(34.86) 

 3. 2 I 155 NITU Gabriel Eduard ROU 7:23.05 PB 44.55 
 20.38(20.38) 53.23(32.85) 1:27.44(34.21) 2:02.56(35.12) 2:37.74(35.18) 3:13.44(35.70) 

3:49.64(36.20) 4:26.43(36.79) 5:02.57(36.14) 5:38.64(36.07) 6:14.14(35.50) 6:49.17(35.03) 

7:23.05(33.88) 

 4. 1 O 250 NECHITA Robert ROU 7:49.71 PB 1:11.21 
 20.77(20.77) 53.70(32.93) 1:28.21(34.51) 2:04.39(36.18) 2:41.49(37.10) 3:19.36(37.87) 

3:57.63(38.27) 4:36.06(38.43) 5:14.54(38.48) 5:53.58(39.04) 6:32.46(38.88) 7:11.68(39.22) 

7:49.71(38.03) 

 
 

Combination by Rank ROU Jun F1/F2 Women  
Rank Name Nat. 100m 300m 100m 300m Points Behind 

 1 Bica Ania ROU 14.62 (1) 37.56 (1) 14.36 (1) 38.18 (1) 104.720 - 

 2 Mihai Eva ROU 15.47 (2) 41.42 (2) 15.48 (2) 42.28 (2) 114.650 9.930 

 

 

Combination by Rank ROU Jun F1/F2 Men 
Rank Name Nat. 100m 300m 100m 300m Points Behind 

 1 Maxim Mercusev ROU 13.73 (1) 34.72 (1) 13.62 (1) 33.46 (1) 95.530 - 

 2 Turjan Claudiu ROU 14.63 (2) 43.74 (2) 14.58 (2) 37.89 (2) 110.840 15.310 

 3 Nechita Meiu Vladimir ROU 15.05 (3) 46.62 (3) 15.47 (3) 38.50 (3) 115.640 20.110 

 4 Balescu Tudor ROU 16.40 (4) 46.76 (4) 16.95 (4) 46.50 (4) 126.610 31.080 

 

 

Combination by Rank ROU Jun E1 Women  
Rank Name Nat. 300m 500m 300m 500m Points Behind 

 1 Popa Amalia ROU 32.94 (3) 51.92 (3) 32.63 (3) 52.57 (3) 170.060 - 

 2 Sara Balas ROU 34.21 (7) 54.22 (6) 33.76 (5) 54.05 (5) 176.240 4.700 

 3 Matei Catrinel ROU 35.45 (8) 55.63 (8) 34.12 (7) 56.06 (8) 181.260 7.710 

 4 Popișteanu Irina ROU 39.14 (10) 1:04.03 (9) 38.24 (9) 1:03.41 (10) 204.820 23.920 

 

 

Combination by Rank ROU Jun E2 Women  
Rank Name Nat. 300m 500m 300m 500m Points Behind 

 1 Nechita Meiu Alexandra ROU 30.37 (1) 49.02 (1) 31.45 (1) 50.37 (1) 161.210 - 

 2 Viola Veronika L. M. ROU 31.90 (2) 50.65 (2) 31.50 (2) 51.14 (2) 165.190 3.210 

 3 Astefanoaie Diana ROU 33.67 (5) 54.05 (5) 33.90 (6) 53.54 (4) 175.160 10.780 

 4 Toma Bianca ROU 33.55 (4) 53.08 (4) 34.25 (8) 55.18 (6) 176.060 10.040 

 5 Klára Veress ROU 34.07 (6) 55.26 (7) 33.58 (4) 55.39 (7) 178.300 12.070 
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 6 Ionescu Mina ROU 38.31 (9) 1:07.12 (10) 38.93 (10) 1:03.31 (9) 207.670 33.520 

 

 

Combination by Rank ROU Jun E1/E2 Men 
Rank Name Nat. 300m 500m 300m 500m Points Behind 

 1 TURJAN Paul ROU 30.06 (1) 46.79 (1) 30.04 (1) 48.09 (1) 154.980 - 

 2 Soare Efrem ROU 32.18 (2) 52.25 (3) 32.02 (2) 51.90 (2) 168.350 9.560 

 3 Arsene George Gabriel ROU 32.95 (4) 51.79 (2) 32.87 (4) 53.25 (4) 170.860 10.720 

 3 David Razvan ROU 32.58 (3) 53.27 (4) 32.35 (3) 52.66 (3) 170.860 11.310 

 

 

Combination by Rank ROU Jun D1 Women  
Rank Name Nat. 500m 1000m 500m 1000m Points Behind 

 1 Felea Eufimia ROU 45.19 (1) 1:33.50 (3) 44.84 (1) 1:32.81 (1) 183.185 - 

 2 Munteanu Ecaterina ROU 46.60 (4) 1:39.05 (7) 46.79 (4) 1:36.72 (5) 191.275 8.090 

 3 Diana Melnic ROU 47.76 (6) 1:38.02 (5) 47.28 (5) 1:38.10 (6) 193.100 9.915 

 4 Emma Gaspar ROU 48.07 (9) 1:39.88 (9) 48.34 (6) 1:35.92 (4) 194.310 11.125 

 5 Turcan Elena ROU 47.78 (7) 1:41.03 (12) 48.41 (8) 1:40.54 (10) 196.975 13.790 

 6 Bugnar Antonia Maria ROU 49.58 (12) 1:38.62 (6) 49.48 (11) 1:38.52 (9) 197.630 14.445 

 7 Constantin Ilica G. ROU 49.48 (11) 1:40.77 (11) 48.97 (10) 1:41.64 (12) 199.655 16.470 

 8 Catargiu Ruxandra M. ROU 49.69 (13) 1:43.53 (13) 49.97 (12) 1:42.96 (14) 202.905 19.720 

 9 Hermeziu Ana Timea ROU 47.50 (5) 1:37.99 (4) 57.92 (16) 1:38.26 (7) 203.545 20.360 

 10 Hanc Ruxandra ROU 50.29 (15) 1:40.39 (10) 50.25 (14) 1:50.86 (16) 206.165 22.980 

 

 

Combination by Rank ROU Jun D2 Women  
Rank Name Nat. 500m 1000m 500m 1000m Points Behind 

 1 Avramescu Alessia M. ROU 45.69 (2) 1:32.79 (2) 44.92 (2) 1:32.89 (2) 183.450 - 

 2 Balescu Ana Maria ROU 45.93 (3) 1:32.34 (1) 45.57 (3) 1:32.89 (2) 184.115 0.665 

 3 Spataroiu Alexandra ROU 48.53 (10) 1:39.31 (8) 48.88 (9) 1:38.34 (8) 196.235 12.785 

 4 Merlan Andreea ROU 47.79 (8) 1:49.02 (16) 48.40 (7) 1:41.15 (11) 201.275 17.825 

 5 Baicu Mara ROU 49.86 (14) 1:44.25 (14) 50.08 (13) 1:41.74 (13) 202.935 19.485 

 6 Avram Ilinca ROU 50.38 (16) 1:45.84 (15) 50.45 (15) 1:46.91 (15) 207.205 23.755 

 7 Mocanu Irina ROU 1:00.95 (17) 2:10.75 (17) 1:01.88(17) 2:12.98 (17) 254.695 71.245 

 

 

Combination by Rank ROU Jun D1 Men 
Rank Name Nat. 500m 1000m 500m 1000m Points Behind 

 1 MARIO DAVID BARBU ROU 47.46 (2) 1:38.55 (2) 48.33 (2) 1:38.46 (3) 194.295 - 

 2 Radu Călin ROU 48.78 (4) 1:40.10 (3) 48.92 (4) 1:38.35 (2) 196.925 2.630 

 3 Bogdan Cezar C. ROU 50.82 (6) 1:45.78 (6) 50.11 (5) 1:40.56 (5) 204.100 9.805 

 4 Vintilă Darius C. ROU 52.16 (7) 1:49.33 (7) 53.23 (8) 1:47.94 (7) 214.025 19.730 

 

 

Combination by Rank ROU Jun D2 Men 
Rank Name Nat. 500m 1000m 500m 1000m Points Behind 

 1 Braia Paul ROU 44.67 (1) 1:32.83 (1) 46.19 (1) 1:34.49 (1) 184.520 - 

 2 Nechita Meiu Andrei ROU 47.69 (3) 1:40.80 (4) 48.38 (3) 1:41.28 (6) 197.110 12.590 

 3 Terente Vasile ROU 49.59 (5) 1:42.49 (5) 50.14 (6) 1:39.93 (4) 200.940 16.420 

 - Balázs Lőrinczi Mátéfi ROU 52.33 (8) 1:49.86 (8) 53.19 (7) DQ (-) - - 

 

 

Combination by Rank ROU Jun C Women  
Rank Name Nat. 500m 1000m 500m 1500m Points Behind 

 1 Bacila Anastasia Elena ROU 40.72 (1) 1:22.10 (1) 41.24 (1) 2:08.79 (1) 165.940 - 

 2 Felea Irina ROU 43.45 (2) 1:26.97 (2) 43.37 (2) 2:15.75 (2) 175.555 9.615 

 3 Munteanu Cleopatra ROU 43.48 (3) 1:29.22 (3) 44.07 (3) 2:20.91 (3) 179.130 13.190 

 4 FEJER Vanessa ROU 44.39 (4) 1:30.02 (4) 44.63 (4) 2:23.34 (5) 181.810 15.870 

 5 DOROBANTU STEFANIA ROU 44.84 (5) 1:30.77 (5) 44.74 (5) 2:21.19 (4) 182.028 16.088 

 6 Arsene Maria Ștefania ROU 46.83 (6) 1:42.93 (7) 47.15 (6) 2:23.91 (6) 193.415 27.475 

 7 Stan Ioana ROU 47.36 (7) 1:42.68 (6) 48.03 (7) 2:52.50 (7) 204.230 38.290 

 

 

Combination by Rank ROU Jun C Men 
Rank Name Nat. 500m 1000m 500m 1500m Points Behind 

 1 Andrei Astefanoaie ROU 40.55 (1) 1:22.06 (1) 40.52 (1) 2:08.30 (2) 164.866 - 

 2 Mereuță Alexandru ROU 41.42 (2) 1:22.82 (2) 41.39 (2) 2:07.13 (1) 166.596 1.730 

 3 Monea Marius ROU 42.05 (3) 1:25.34 (3) 42.75 (3) 2:15.43 (3) 172.613 7.747 
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 4 Vasile-Basarabeanu Șt. ROU 44.97 (5) 1:29.78 (4) 44.73 (5) 2:19.34 (4) 181.036 16.170 

 5 Mereuta David ROU 45.23 (6) 1:30.52 (5) 46.05 (6) 2:21.12 (5) 183.580 18.714 

 6 Nechita Gabriel ROU 46.63 (7) 1:34.87 (6) 46.95 (7) 2:28.90 (6) 190.648 25.782 

 7 Ionescu Constantin ROU 52.12 (8) 1:50.82 (7) 52.24 (8) 2:44.36 (7) 214.556 49.690 

 8 Omania Rafael ROU 55.74 (9) 1:51.83 (8) 55.16 (9) 2:48.58 (8) 223.008 58.142 
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Combination by Rank ROU Jun B Women  
Rank Name Nat. 500m 1500m 1000m 3000m Points Behind 

 1 Szasz Diana ROU 42.96 (1) 2:16.37 (1) 1:27.43(1) 4:50.06 (1) 180.474 - 

 2 Costea Alesia ROU 44.01 (2) 2:22.39 (2) 1:30.80(2) 5:05.07 (2) 187.718 7.244 

 3 Baghiu Anna Elisa ROU 45.40 (3) 2:24.67 (3) 1:31.52(3) 5:06.66 (3) 190.493 10.019 

 4 Pop Larisa Hgyi ROU 47.76 (4) 2:34.78 (4) 1:39.76(5) 5:21.54 (4) 202.823 22.349 

 5 Márton Henrietta ROU 48.24 (5) 2:39.63 (5) 1:39.67(4) 5:50.13 (5) 209.640 29.166 

 6 Tatar Ingrid ROU 1:00.09 (6) 2:47.26 (6) 1:48.67(6) 6:00.82 (6) 230.314 49.840 

 

 

Combination by Rank ROU Jun B Men 
Rank Name Nat. 500m 1500m 1000m 3000m Points Behind 

 1 Debu Tudor ROU 38.93 (1) 2:03.64 (1) 1:18.21(1) 4:15.96 (1) 161.908 - 

 2 Andrei Nicolae ROU 42.88 (3) 2:03.96 (2) 1:23.53(2) 4:18.54 (2) 169.055 7.147 

 3 LUCA MARIAN TUDOR M. ROU 41.06 (2) 2:12.44 (3) 1:24.05(3) 4:46.35 (3) 174.956 13.048 

 4 Soptareanu Yanis ROU 44.99 (4) 2:26.79 (4) 1:32.80(4) 5:27.65 (4) 194.928 33.020 

 5 Hermeziu Luca Adrian ROU 48.12 (5) 2:34.03 (5) 1:39.93(6) 5:34.87 (5) 205.239 43.331 

 6 Kristóf Fodor ROU 48.40 (6) 2:36.36 (6) 1:39.56(5) 6:00.76 (6) 210.426 48.518 

 

 

Combination by Rank ROU Jun A Women  
Rank Name Nat. 500m 1500m 1000m 3000m Points Behind 

 1 Onica Jessica ROU 48.08 (1) 2:33.26 (1) 1:41.24(1) 5:29.85 (1) 204.761 - 

 2 Baloi Selena ROU 49.47 (2) 2:42.95 (2) 1:42.67(2) 5:45.29 (2) 212.669 7.908 

 3 Cifra Daria ROU 51.72 (3) 2:43.63 (3) 1:46.32(3) 5:51.88 (3) 218.069 13.308 

 4 Chibulcutean Carmen ROU 54.36 (4) 2:47.38 (4) 1:52.48(4) 5:54.64 (4) 225.499 20.738 

 

 

Combination by Rank ROU Jun A Men 
Rank Name Nat. 500m 1500m 1000m 3000m Points Behind 

 1 Popa Vlád ROU 38.50 (1) 1:59.46 (1) 1:15.90(1) 4:17.12 (1) 159.123 - 

 2 Francu Citre Cristian ROU 42.15 (2) 2:11.30 (2) 1:23.73(2) 4:38.45 (2) 174.189 15.066 

 3 Moisa Casian ROU 43.23 (3) 2:17.69 (3) 1:26.79(3) 5:02.09 (3) 182.869 23.746 

 4 Tiboaca Alexandru ROU 45.69 (4) 2:24.42 (4) 1:32.46(4) 5:58.43 (5) 199.797 40.674 

 5 Tamas Szabolcs ROU 49.12 (5) 2:32.20 (5) 1:38.87(5) 5:37.57 (4) 205.549 46.426 

 

 
Combination by Rank ROU Seniors Women  
Rank Name Nat. 500m 1500m 1000m 3000m Points Behind 

 1 Stănică Bianca-Lorena ROU 40.98 (2) 2:05.02 (1) 1:20.10(2) 4:29.34 (1) 167.592 - 

 2 Ştef Raluca Doina ROU 41.36 (3) 2:08.87 (3) 1:22.41(3) 4:29.63 (2) 170.459 2.867 

 - Hogas Mihaela ROU 39.42 (1) 2:06.44 (2) 1:19.10(1) WDR (-) - - 

 

 

Combination by Rank ROU Seniors Men 
Rank Name Nat. 500m 1500m 1000m 5000m Points Behind 

 1 Fierar Adrian Octavian ROU 38.12 (4) 1:53.10 (1) 1:14.46(3) 6:38.50 (1) 152.899 - 

 2 Nitu Gabriel Eduard ROU 35.96 (1) 1:53.94 (3) 1:10.93(1) 7:23.05 (3) 153.710 0.811 

 3 Nedelea Cosmin ROU 36.52 (2) 1:53.61 (2) 1:12.47(2) 7:21.00 (2) 154.725 1.826 

 4 Nechita Robert ROU 37.87 (3) 2:00.19 (4) 1:15.88(4) 7:49.71 (4) 162.844 9.945 
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